
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198303160000
35450

03/16/1983
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantee RELEASES COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

49 120

198303160000
35460

03/16/1983
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantee RELEASES COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

49 119

198303160000
35530

03/16/1983
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantee RELEASES COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

49 118

198303160000
35600

03/16/1983
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantee RELEASES COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

49 119

198303160000
35630

03/16/1983
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantee RELEASES COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

49 121

198303160000
35650

03/16/1983
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantee RELEASES COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

49 121

198303160000
35470

03/16/1983
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantee RELEASES COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

49 118 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
347, PAGE
211-18
MORTGAGE
BOOK NO 45,
PAGE 115

198303160000
35610

03/16/1983
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantee RELEASES COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

49 119 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
390, PAGE 392
MORTGAGE
BOOK NO 308,
PAGE 889
MORTGAGE
BOOK NO 318,
PAGE 545

198303160000
35620

03/16/1983
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantee RELEASES COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

49 121 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
389, PAGE 546
MORTGAGE
BOOK NO 348,
PAGE 404
MORTGAGE
BOOK NO 313,
PAGE 933

198303160000
35520

03/16/1983
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantee RELEASES COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

49 120 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
327, PAGE 209
MORTGAGE
BOOK NO 342,
PAGE 486

198303160000
35860

03/16/1983
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantor DEEDS BALLARD,
DOUGLAS H.
& BET

345 695 Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4


