Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198303160000 35450	03/16/1983 12:00:00	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	49	120				
198303160000 35460	03/16/1983 12:00:00	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	49	119				
198303160000 35530	03/16/1983 12:00:00	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	49	118				
198303160000 35600	03/16/1983 12:00:00	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	49	119				
198303160000 35630	03/16/1983 12:00:00	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	49	121				
198303160000 35650	03/16/1983 12:00:00	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	49	121				
198303160000 35470	03/16/1983 12:00:00	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	49	118				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 347, PAGE 211-18 MORTGAGE BOOK NO 45, PAGE 115
198303160000 35610	03/16/1983 12:00:00	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	49	119				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 390, PAGE 392 MORTGAGE BOOK NO 308, PAGE 889 MORTGAGE BOOK NO 318, PAGE 545
198303160000 35620	03/16/1983 12:00:00	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	49	121				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 389, PAGE 546 MORTGAGE BOOK NO 348, PAGE 404 MORTGAGE BOOK NO 313, PAGE 933
198303160000 35520	03/16/1983 12:00:00	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	49	120				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 327, PAGE 209 MORTGAGE BOOK NO 342, PAGE 486
198303160000 35860	03/16/1983 12:00:00	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BALLARD, DOUGLAS H. & BET	345	695				Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4